
City Hall
121 N. LaSalle St.

Room 107
Chicago, IL  60602

www.chicityclerk.com

Office of the City Clerk

Legislation Details

File #: R2020-573

Status:Type: Resolution Failed to Pass

File created: In control:7/22/2020 City Council

Final action: 5/24/2023

Title: Call for hearing(s) on oversight, accountability and reporting of funding of various organizations
awarded contracts through violence prevention initiatives

Sponsors: Taliaferro, Chris, Sawyer, Roderick T.

Indexes: Committee on Public Safety

Attachments: 1. R2020-573 (V1).pdf, 2. R2020-573.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Failed to PassCity Council5/24/2023 1

Add Co-Sponsor(s)Committee on Public Safety7/30/2020 1

ReferredCity Council7/22/2020 1

Office of the City Clerk Printed on 3/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

